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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 9:40 Results
Top Times "Poland" 27.48 SZULICH, Dawid 01414 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-07-30
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. SZULICH, Dawid 90 Uks Delfin Legionowo 28.47 822
2. MACHNIK, Mikolaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 29.12 768
3. PERL, Michal 96 Uks Delfin Legionowo 29.69 724
4. ROGUSKI, Bartlomiej 93 Uks,,Zoliborz'' Warszawa 30.03 700
5. WYPYCH, Filip 91 AZS UL Pl Lodz 30.18 690
6. KOZAKIEWICZ, Jan 96 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" 30.41 674
7. SWIERCZYNSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.83 647
8. CERTA, Maciej 91 AZS Warsaw 30.95 639
9. KALUSOWSKI, Jan 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 31.19 625

10. MASLANKA, Szymon SR 96 Karol Wadowice 31.42 611
11. JARZYNSKI, Wojciech 91 AZS UL Pl Lodz 31.44 610
12. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 31.45 609
13. DZIEDZIC, Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 31.80 589
14. MICHALCZYK, Andrzej SO 00 UKP Unia Oswiecim 31.90 584
15. CZERMAK, Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 31.96 581
16. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.00 578
17. GUNIA, Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 32.10 573
18. ZARYCZNY, Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 32.13 571
19. RASZCZUK, Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 32.43 556
20. BARTOSZEWSKI, Wojciech 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 32.54 550
21. FELINCZAK, Wojciech 96 Delfin Lodz 32.77 539
22. GOLENIEC, Kamil SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 32.97 529
23. HALAS, Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 32.98 528
24. GAWRON, Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.00 527
25. CHMIELINSKI, Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.03 526
26. WROBEL, Andrzej 94 AZS AWF Katowice 33.21 517
27. LESIK, Radoslaw SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.31 513
28. KAWCZYNSKI, Marcin 95 Delfin Lodz 33.34 511
29. SOBCZYK, Maciej 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.36 510
30. WAWRYCA, Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.52 503
31. ROKITA, Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 33.60 500
32. BARTKOWIAK, Adam 98 Iskra Konin 33.91 486
33. KAMINSKI., Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 34.74 452
34. PILC, Milosz 99 Mosm Tychy 34.88 447
35. SZELAG, Mikolaj SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 35.74 415
36. DERENDARZ, Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 36.44 392
37. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 36.61 386
38. SECZEK, Szymon 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.82 380
39. WITOSZEK, Bartlomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 37.17 369

19 - 23 years

1. MACHNIK, Mikolaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 29.12 768
2. ROGUSKI, Bartlomiej 93 Uks,,Zoliborz'' Warszawa 30.03 700
3. WYPYCH, Filip 91 AZS UL Pl Lodz 30.18 690
4. SWIERCZYNSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.83 647
5. CERTA, Maciej 91 AZS Warsaw 30.95 639
6. JARZYNSKI, Wojciech 91 AZS UL Pl Lodz 31.44 610
7. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 31.45 609
8. CZERMAK, Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 31.96 581
9. BARTOSZEWSKI, Wojciech 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 32.54 550



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki 2014-05-04 19:15 - Page 2

Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke, 19 - 23 years

Rank YB Time Pts

10. WROBEL, Andrzej 94 AZS AWF Katowice 33.21 517
11. KAWCZYNSKI, Marcin 95 Delfin Lodz 33.34 511
12. SOBCZYK, Maciej 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.36 510

17 - 18 years

1. PERL, Michal 96 Uks Delfin Legionowo 29.69 724
2. KOZAKIEWICZ, Jan 96 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" 30.41 674
3. MASLANKA, Szymon SR 96 Karol Wadowice 31.42 611
4. GUNIA, Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 32.10 573
5. ZARYCZNY, Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 32.13 571
6. FELINCZAK, Wojciech 96 Delfin Lodz 32.77 539
7. HALAS, Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 32.98 528

16 years

1. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.00 578
2. LESIK, Radoslaw SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.31 513
3. WAWRYCA, Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.52 503
4. BARTKOWIAK, Adam 98 Iskra Konin 33.91 486

15 years

1. DZIEDZIC, Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 31.80 589
2. RASZCZUK, Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 32.43 556
3. GOLENIEC, Kamil SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 32.97 529
4. GAWRON, Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.00 527
5. CHMIELINSKI, Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.03 526
6. ROKITA, Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 33.60 500
7. KAMINSKI., Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 34.74 452
8. PILC, Milosz 99 Mosm Tychy 34.88 447
9. SECZEK, Szymon 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.82 380

10. WITOSZEK, Bartlomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 37.17 369

14 years

1. KALUSOWSKI, Jan 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 31.19 625
2. MICHALCZYK, Andrzej SO 00 UKP Unia Oswiecim 31.90 584
3. SZELAG, Mikolaj SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 35.74 415
4. DERENDARZ, Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 36.44 392
5. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 36.61 386


